Shobrook Auctions I.td

6 Stonehouse Street, Tel : +44 (0) 1752 663 341
Plymouth, Fax : +44 (0) 1752 255 157

Devon, E-mail : info@shobrook.co.uk
PL1 3PE

Modern Furniture & Effects

For Sale By Auction on

Wednesday 21 June 2017

10:00
Venue Information R u
shobrooks 3 Q New George St
20 Western Approach Flora Ct Western Approach @’§ t
Car.Park "=
Plymouth % 5
dle St a 0,
PL11TG Rendie e 5 <
w0
Dunya Restaurant -
Flora'St ‘ TLJJJrkish Cuisine 0 e (=]
Google

Map data ©2026 Google



© 00 N oo o b~ W N P

AW W W W W W W WWW N N DN DN DN DN DNDDNDDNDDN PR R R R R R R R R
O © 0o N o o M WN P O O 0o N o o0 b~ WN P O O 0N o o0k N B+ o

BOOKS

FOOD MIXER, CAN OPENER, FAN, RADIOS ETC.

PICTURES, CHINA, CAMERA TRIPOD ETC.
BOX OF CRAFT MATERIALS
BOOKENDS, POTTERY ETC.
GLASS VASES

GLASS DECANTERS ETC.

COFFEE MACHINE

VARIOUS GLASS

VARIOUS CHINA, POTS

GLASS CUT BOWLS

FILING BOXES, RADIO
DECORATIVE WALL CLOCK
VARIOUS GAMES

PICTURE

VARIOUS TOYS

CAMPING STOVE, TOYS ETC.
BOOKS

KENWOOD MIXER A/F

BASKET OF TOOLS

BOOKCASE

STANDARD LAMP/TABLE

TOILET MIRROR/PLANT POTS
CHEST OF 3 DRAWERS

GLASS TOP TABLE

SINGLE BED,MATTRESS AND HEADBOARD
BLUE GLASS DESSERT BOWL SET
CHEST OF 3 DRAWERS

2 X BEDSIDE CABINETS

DYSON HOOVER

GLASS TOP SIDE TABLE

MIRROR FRONTED WARDROBE
ROCKING CHAIR

MIRROR FRONTED WARDROBE
DRESSING CHEST

VARIOUS GLASS

2 SEATER SETTEE

2 X ALUMINUIM STEPS

CREAM LEATHER ELECTRIC CHAIR
LEATHER CASE, TRAY, TABLE

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

5 FOLDING CHAIRS AND TABLE
ORIENTAL CHINA

GLAZED CHINA CABINET
PICTURES

WEDGWOOD DINNER SERVICE
LARGE PINE TABLE AND 6 CHAIRS
JEWELLERY BOX AND SUNDRIES
LARGE TV UNIT

SILVER CHAIR AND CUSHION
CREAM LEGGED SMALL TABLE
BARRELL STOOL

ADJUSTABLE FRAME (DUVET AND SHEET
AIRER)

COPER POT, FIRE PLACE ENDS
PLASTIC DRAWERS

OUTDOOR LIGHTS

2 SETS STATIONARY DRAWERS
COAT STAND

BOOKCASE

CHINA

BOX OF MISCELLANEQOUS
SPARE

BASKET OF TOYS

HANDBAG, BRASS BITS AND BOBS
PICTURES

PICTURES

LARGE STORAGE BOX
STANDARD LAMP

2 SEATER SETTEE

LAMP SHADE

STANDARD LAMP AND SHADE
STANDARD LAMP AND SHADE
HAMMOCK

RUG

LARGE POUFFE

SPARE

LAMP

NEST OF 3 TABLES

COFFEE TABLE

WICKER CARVER CHAIR



81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118

VARIOUS WEDGWOOD CUPS AND SAUCERS
ETC.

DINING TABLE

RUG

BLUE POUFFE

BODY BOARD

PICTURES

GLASS BOWLS, VASE
CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS
GLAZED CHINA CABINET
CABINET WITH LP RECORDS
BREAD MAKER

FIRE COMPANION SET, LAMP, LARGE METAL
BOWL

FILING CABINET

2 BOXES OF ARTIST PAINT
LARGE FILING CABINET
FILING CABINET

2 CEILING ROSES

TABLE FOR 2

DISABILITY WALKING AID
2 SEATER SETTEE

EXERCISE SET, FOLDING CHAIR, UMBRELLAS
ETC.

OVER MANTLE MIRROR, VARIOUS MIRRORS
AND PICTURES

CANVAS PRINT

ELECTRIC FAN

SHEEPSKIN RUG, PICTURES

3 SLATED SHELVES

PAIR BLACK BAR CHAIRS

SET OF 4 DINING CHAIRS

ODD PINE KITCHEN CHAIR

BOX OF OLD BOTTLES

UTILITY DESK TABLE AND 2 SMALL TABLES
2 EXAM TABLES AND CORNER CABINET
BOOKS

MAMAS AND PAPAS BABY CHANGING STATION
NEW DUVET AND 1 OTHER

PINE DOUBLE DOOR WARDROBE

QUANTITY OF UNFRAMED PRINTS AND
PICTURES

2 COFFEE TABLES

119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

135

136
137

138

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

PRESSURE COOKERS ETC.
2 BED, LIGHTS, SCREW BOX ETC.

TYPIST CHAIR, COMPUTER CHAIR AND
EDWARDIAN CHAIR

BASKET OF TOOLS

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

MODERN SHELF UNIT

LOW MODERN SHELF UNIT

MODERN DOUBLE DOOR CUPBOARD
SMALL SHELF,2 TABLE LAMPS
ORECK UPRIGHT CLEANER

2 X DISABILITY WALKING AIDS
DIMPLEX HEATER AND SMALL HEATER
CYLINDER CLEANER

PLASTIC NEST OF DRAWWERS WITH SCREWS,
NAILS AND TOOLS

BLACK SHELF, TV TABLE, ODD CHAIR AND
CHAIR RAISER

ELECTRIC FIRE

COOKER HOOD BOXED AND DISHWASHER
DRAWER

SMALL TABLE, SEWING BOX, WIPE BOARDS
ETC.

MODERN TABLE FOR 2

2 MUSICAL INSTRUMENT CASES

3 X TYPIST CHAIRS

SINGLE BED

CHILDS SHOE STORAGE RACK AND CABINET
3 X ALUMINUIM STEPS

JARDINIERE ON STAND, VARIOUS CHINA
DROPLEAF KITCHEN TABLE AND ODD CHAIR
LARGE QUANTITY OF LP RECORDS
CHIMINEA

SPARE

SPARE

FOLDING WHEEL CHAIR

SALTER LOW FAT FRYER

OAK NEST OF 3 DRAWERS

2 X LARGE GILT FRAMES

DVDS AND CDS

GILT MIRROR AND PICTURES



157
158
159
160

161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168

169
170
171
172
173

174
175
176
177
178

179
180

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

189
190
191
192

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

PINE DESK, PINE CABINET AND PAINTED
CUPBOARD

4 DINING CHAIRS AND GLASS TOP DINING
TABLE

ZEVERSOCER SOLAR PANEL CONTROL BOX
COFFEE TABLE, TELEPHONE SEAT TABLE
FISHING TACKLE BOX AND CONTENTS

FLAT PACKED CUBAORD IN BOX

STEAM MOP, IRONING BOARD ETC.

HIGH HATT SYMBOL AND SNARE DRUM

2 X COFFE TABLES, TROLLEY AND DROPLEAF
TABLE

TELESCOPE

CLARKE CARPET STRETCHER
METAL BED FRAME
STANDARD LAMP (IN BITS)

PAINTED DRESSING TABLE ANDCHEST OF
DRAWERS

ALBA STEREO, NERF GUN ETC.

CHEST OF 2 DRAWERS

LP RECORDS

BLANKET CHEST AND BEDSIDE CABINET

PAINTED CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS AND NEST 3
DRAWERS

ORIENTAL SILK EMBROIDERED PICTURES

2 X COFFEE TABLES, SHELF AND CHILDS
CHAIR

QUANTITY OF GAMES

LP RECORDS

2 X FIRE SURROUNDS

SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK

VASES, PICTURES ETC.

QUANTITY OF LP RECORDS

4 PLASTIC GARDEN CHAIRS AND BIRD BATH

VINTAGE DRESSING CHEST AND CHEST OF
DRAWERS

CHILDS PLAY HOUSE
PICTURE FRAME AND PICTURES
HELICOPTER MODEL

DESK, CUPBOARD, CHEST OF DRAWERS,
NEST OF DRAWERS, PLASTIC CABINET

193
194

195
196
197

198
199

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

217
218
219

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

AUTOMATIC PET FEEDER

3 REPRODUCTION ORIENTAL PIECES OF
CHINA

BMW 23 MODEL AND CORVETTE MODEL
3 X CORGI VANS BOXED

BOXED CORGI FIRE DEPARTMENT
HELICOPTER

2 CORGI TAXIS AND NIPPER VAN

BRYANT & MAY BOX SET OF VANS AND DAYS
GONE BY SET

3 CORGI VANS BOXED

2 X CORGI TRUCKS AND POST OFFICE TRUCK
HORNBY TRAIN ENGINE & TENDERS

2 X CORGI BEDFORD BUSES

GENTS ROTARY WRIST WATCH

GENTS ACCURIST WRIST WATCH

4 MODEL BOXES BOXED

DVDS

SMALL WOOD CASKILL AND CHEST PIECES
(NOT COMPLETE)

4 FIGURINES

TIGER ORNAMENTS

WALNUT BUREAU

BOX OF STAR TREK PICTURES
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

COLLECTABLE XMAS DECORATIONS, PHOTO
ALBUM ETC.

QUANTITY OF PLAYING CARDS AND GAMES
TRADING CARDS

SCRABLE BOOK, BOOK ENDS, INDOOR
BOULES ETC.

PICTURES AND PRINTS

QUANTITY OF ANNUALS

2 X JEWELLERY BOXES

PAIR OF ORIENTAL VASES (1 A/F)
VARIOUS BRASS ORNAMENTS

QUANTITY OF OLD PHOTOGRAPHS
POWER DRIVE RECHARGABLE TOOL
VIDEO CAMERA AND 2 CAMERAS IN BAGS
BINOCULARS, SONY CAMCORDER

STANLEY RULE AND LEVEL ADJUSTABLE HAND
PLANE no 113



230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

267
268

2 CHARACTER JUGS

ZENNOX MONOCULAR IN CASE
QUANTITY OF CAMERAS AND LENSES
OLD CAR HEAD LIGHTS

CDS AND DVDS

OLD DOLLS AND TEDDY

WOOD ORNAMENTS

PART TEASET AND VARIOUS CHINA
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

FOLD OVER TEA TROLLEY

SANYO HIFI

QUANTITY OF RECORDS

TRICITY BENDIX DISH WASHER
ANDREW JAMES TABLE TOP COOKER
INDESET WASHING MACHINE

SCOT CAR SEAT

FRIDGE FREEZER

MIELE FRIDGE FREEZER

PAINTED GLAZED DRESSER
GARDEN BENCH

TAPESTRY RECLINING ARMCHAIR
NEWORLD RISING TOP GAS COOKER
BEKO FRIDGE FREEZER

SMALL WHITE CUPBOARD WITH BASKET
BELOW

FRIDGE

HOOVER UPRIGHT CLEANER

2 X MIRRORS

BLACK CHEST OF 3 DRAWERS

WHELL CHAIR COMMODE

MODERN SETTEE AND CUSHIONS
STRESSLESS POUFFE STORAGE BOX
BAG OF TOWELS, JACKET AND FUR
MODERN ELECTRIC FIRE AND SURROUND
CAMPING KITCHEN

LINEN BASKET, BREAD BIN, PICNIC BASKET
ETC.

GUINESS CLOCK, ESSO CAN ETC. (1 SHELF)
CANDLES, BOXES OF MISCELLANEOUS

269

270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294

295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

LAMINATORS, TELEPHONE AND ELECTRICAL
EQUIPMENT

SCABLE, CARDS AND GAMES

4 SHELVES OF CHINA AND GLASS
HERITAGE LADIES BIKE

FRAMED MIRROR AND PICTURES

SPARE

SPAARE

CAT BASKET, BED ETC.

XMAS DECORATIONS

LAMP BASE, ANTIQUE TILES ETC. (1 SHELF)
CLOCKS, FANS ETC. (1 SHELF)

WEDGWOOD CHINA, PART ROYAL ALBERT
TEASET ETC. (1 SHELF)

HEATED TRAY, MAPS, GAMES ETC.

BOX OF CDS ETC.

3 TVS AND VIDEO

STUDIO POTTERY ETC. (1 SHELF)
PERSERVING PAN, LAMP, LEADS ETC.

2 BOXES OF MISCELLANEOUS ETC. (1 SHELF)
CAST IRON PANS, BRASSWARE ETC. (1 SHELF)
BOX OF CLOTHING

2 X ALUMINUIM LADDERS

CLOCK, PICTURES AND GAME

TRAIN DVDS

SUNDRY GLASS ORNAMENTS (1 SHELF)
OLD SCALES, CIGARS ETC. (1 SHELF)

STYLOPHONE, CAMERA, PICTURE ETC. (2
SHELVES)

WOOD AXE, 2 EPEES AND SWORD
MARBLE MANTLE CLOCK

2 PHOTO FRAMES, HUMMEL FIGURE ETC.
MORTICE LOCK

BOX OF ARMY TRUCKS ETC.

IPOD

PAIR OF STIRRUPS

TIN OF COINS

MARBLE MANTLE CLOCK

TIN OF COINS, BUTTONS

LEVEL, HANDBAG, SWATCH WATCH
PLASTIC TUB OF COINS

BOX NOTES AND COINS



308
309
310
311
312
313

314
315

316
317

PLASTIC TUB OF COINS

GLASS DECANTER

HANGING LIGHT FITMENT

8 TRAIN CARRIAGES

7 BOXED OLYMPIC GAMES MODELS

HORNBY MAIL VAN SET & OWR ENGINE AND
TENDER

MODEL BUS, MODEL CARS

MAP, CROWN'S AND PAIR OF SILVER
EARRINGS

BRASS INKWELL STAND, CAT AND DRAGON
2 GINGER JARS AND VASE



Shobrook Auctions Ltd Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626
+44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk
Lot No. Description Bid (£) Lot No. Description Bid (£)
PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE
SUCCESSFUL. SUCCESSFUL.
Name Name
Telephone No. Telephone No.
Signature Signature
ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS
ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS

PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT) PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)



http://www.tcpdf.org

