## Shobrook Auctions Ltd

6 Stonehouse Street,

Plymouth, Devon,

PL1 3PE

Tel: +44 (0) 1752 663 341 Fax: +44 (0) 1752 255 157

E-mail: info@shobrook.co.uk

Modern Furniture & Effects

For Sale By Auction on

Wednesday 21 June 2017

10:00

## Venue Information shobrooks

20 Western Approach
Plymouth
PL1 1TG



- 1 BOOKS
- 2 FOOD MIXER, CAN OPENER, FAN, RADIOS ETC.
- 3 PICTURES, CHINA, CAMERA TRIPOD ETC.
- 4 BOX OF CRAFT MATERIALS
- 5 BOOKENDS, POTTERY ETC.
- 6 GLASS VASES
- 7 GLASS DECANTERS ETC.
- **8** COFFEE MACHINE
- 9 VARIOUS GLASS
- 10 VARIOUS CHINA, POTS
- 11 GLASS CUT BOWLS
- 12 FILING BOXES, RADIO
- 13 DECORATIVE WALL CLOCK
- **14** VARIOUS GAMES
- 15 PICTURE
- **16** VARIOUS TOYS
- 17 CAMPING STOVE, TOYS ETC.
- 18 BOOKS
- 19 KENWOOD MIXER A/F
- 20 BASKET OF TOOLS
- 21 BOOKCASE
- 22 STANDARD LAMP/TABLE
- 23 TOILET MIRROR/PLANT POTS
- **24** CHEST OF 3 DRAWERS
- 25 GLASS TOP TABLE
- 26 SINGLE BED.MATTRESS AND HEADBOARD
- 27 BLUE GLASS DESSERT BOWL SET
- 28 CHEST OF 3 DRAWERS
- 29 2 X BEDSIDE CABINETS
- 30 DYSON HOOVER
- 31 GLASS TOP SIDE TABLE
- 32 MIRROR FRONTED WARDROBE
- 33 ROCKING CHAIR
- 34 MIRROR FRONTED WARDROBE
- 35 DRESSING CHEST
- **36 VARIOUS GLASS**
- **37** 2 SEATER SETTEE
- 38 2 X ALUMINUIM STEPS
- 39 CREAM LEATHER ELECTRIC CHAIR
- 40 LEATHER CASE, TRAY, TABLE

- 41 5 FOLDING CHAIRS AND TABLE
- 42 ORIENTAL CHINA
- 43 GLAZED CHINA CABINET
- 44 PICTURES
- 45 WEDGWOOD DINNER SERVICE
- 46 LARGE PINE TABLE AND 6 CHAIRS
- 47 JEWELLERY BOX AND SUNDRIES
- 48 LARGE TV UNIT
- 49 SILVER CHAIR AND CUSHION
- 50 CREAM LEGGED SMALL TABLE
- 51 BARRELL STOOL
- 52 ADJUSTABLE FRAME (DUVET AND SHEET AIRER)
- 53 COPER POT, FIRE PLACE ENDS
- 54 PLASTIC DRAWERS
- 55 OUTDOOR LIGHTS
- 56 2 SETS STATIONARY DRAWERS
- 57 COAT STAND
- **58** BOOKCASE
- **59** CHINA
- 61 BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS
- 62 SPARE
- **63** BASKET OF TOYS
- 64 HANDBAG, BRASS BITS AND BOBS
- **65** PICTURES
- 66 PICTURES
- **67** LARGE STORAGE BOX
- 68 STANDARD LAMP
- 69 2 SEATER SETTEE
- **70** LAMP SHADE
- 71 STANDARD LAMP AND SHADE
- 72 STANDARD LAMP AND SHADE
- 73 HAMMOCK
- **74** RUG
- **75** LARGE POUFFE
- **76** SPARE
- 77 LAMP
- 78 NEST OF 3 TABLES
- **79** COFFEE TABLE
- **80** WICKER CARVER CHAIR

81	VARIOUS WEDGWOOD CUPS AND SAUCERS	119	PRESSURE COOKERS ETC.		
82	ETC. DINING TABLE	120	2 BED, LIGHTS, SCREW BOX ETC.		
	RUG	121	TYPIST CHAIR, COMPUTER CHAIR AND		
84	BLUE POUFFE	122	EDWARDIAN CHAIR BASKET OF TOOLS		
85	BODY BOARD		SPARE		
86	PICTURES		SPARE		
87	GLASS BOWLS, VASE	125	SPARE		
88	CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS	126	MODERN SHELF UNIT		
89	GLAZED CHINA CABINET	127	LOW MODERN SHELF UNIT		
90	CABINET WITH LP RECORDS	128	MODERN DOUBLE DOOR CUPBOARD		
91	BREAD MAKER	129	SMALL SHELF,2 TABLE LAMPS		
92	FIRE COMPANION SET, LAMP, LARGE METAL	130	ORECK UPRIGHT CLEANER		
02	BOWL	131	2 X DISABILITY WALKING AIDS		
93 94	FILING CABINET 2 BOXES OF ARTIST PAINT	132	DIMPLEX HEATER AND SMALL HEATER		
	LARGE FILING CABINET	133	CYLINDER CLEANER		
96	FILING CABINET	134	PLASTIC NEST OF DRAWWERS WITH SCREWS,		
97	2 CEILING ROSES	135	NAILS AND TOOLS BLACK SHELF, TV TABLE, ODD CHAIR AND		
98	TABLE FOR 2	100	CHAIR RAISER		
99	DISABILITY WALKING AID	136	ELECTRIC FIRE		
	2 SEATER SETTEE	137	COOKER HOOD BOXED AND DISHWASHER DRAWER		
101	EXERCISE SET, FOLDING CHAIR, UMBRELLAS ETC.	138			
102	OVER MANTLE MIRROR, VARIOUS MIRRORS	139	MODERN TABLE FOR 2		
400	AND PICTURES	140	2 MUSICAL INSTRUMENT CASES		
103	CANVAS PRINT ELECTRIC FAN	141	3 X TYPIST CHAIRS		
104 105	SHEEPSKIN RUG, PICTURES	142	SINGLE BED		
105	SHEEPSKIN RUG, PICTURES  3 SLATED SHELVES		CHILDS SHOE STORAGE RACK AND CABINET		
107		144	3 X ALUMINUIM STEPS		
108	SET OF 4 DINING CHAIRS	145	JARDINIERE ON STAND, VARIOUS CHINA		
109	ODD PINE KITCHEN CHAIR		DROPLEAF KITCHEN TABLE AND ODD CHAIR		
110	BOX OF OLD BOTTLES	147	LARGE QUANTITY OF LP RECORDS		
111	UTILITY DESK TABLE AND 2 SMALL TABLES	148	CHIMINEA		
112	2 EXAM TABLES AND CORNER CABINET		SPARE		
113	BOOKS	150	SPARE		
114	MAMAS AND PAPAS BABY CHANGING STATION	151	FOLDING WHEEL CHAIR		
115	NEW DUVET AND 1 OTHER	152	SALTER LOW FAT FRYER		
116	PINE DOUBLE DOOR WARDROBE	153	OAK NEST OF 3 DRAWERS		
117	QUANTITY OF UNFRAMED PRINTS AND		2 X LARGE GILT FRAMES		
110	PICTURES 2 COFFEE TABLES	155 156	DVDS AND CDS  GILT MIRROR AND PICTURES		
118	2 OOTT LE TABLES	100	OILT WIIINNON AND FIGIUNES		

158	SPARE	194	94 3 REPRODUCTION ORIENTAL PIECES OF		
159	SPARE	195	CHINA BMW 23 MODEL AND CORVETTE MODEL		
160	PINE DESK, PINE CABINET AND PAINTED CUPBOARD	196	3 X CORGI VANS BOXED		
161	4 DINING CHAIRS AND GLASS TOP DINING TABLE	197	BOXED CORGI FIRE DEPARTMENT HELICOPTER		
162		198	2 CORGI TAXIS AND NIPPER VAN		
163	COFFEE TABLE, TELEPHONE SEAT TABLE	199	BRYANT & MAY BOX SET OF VANS AND DAYS		
164	FISHING TACKLE BOX AND CONTENTS	200	GONE BY SET 3 CORGI VANS BOXED		
165	FLAT PACKED CUBAORD IN BOX	200	2 X CORGI TRUCKS AND POST OFFICE TRUCK		
166	STEAM MOP, IRONING BOARD ETC.	202	HORNBY TRAIN ENGINE & TENDERS		
167	HIGH HATT SYMBOL AND SNARE DRUM		2 X CORGI BEDFORD BUSES		
168	2 X COFFE TABLES, TROLLEY AND DROPLEAF TABLE	<ul><li>203</li><li>204</li></ul>	GENTS ROTARY WRIST WATCH		
169	TELESCOPE	205	GENTS ACCURIST WRIST WATCH		
170	CLARKE CARPET STRETCHER	206	4 MODEL BOXES BOXED		
171	METAL BED FRAME	207	DVDS		
172	STANDARD LAMP (IN BITS)	208	SMALL WOOD CASKILL AND CHEST PIECES		
173	PAINTED DRESSING TABLE ANDCHEST OF DRAWERS	209	(NOT COMPLETE) 4 FIGURINES		
174	ALBA STEREO, NERF GUN ETC.	210	TIGER ORNAMENTS		
175	CHEST OF 2 DRAWERS	211	WALNUT BUREAU		
176	LP RECORDS	212	BOX OF STAR TREK PICTURES		
177	BLANKET CHEST AND BEDSIDE CABINET	213	SPARE		
178	PAINTED CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS AND NEST 3 DRAWERS		SPARE		
179	ORIENTAL SILK EMBROIDERED PICTURES		SPARE		
180	2 X COFFEE TABLES, SHELF AND CHILDS CHAIR		COLLECTABLE XMAS DECORATIONS, PHOTO ALBUM ETC.		
181	QUANTITY OF GAMES		QUANTITY OF PLAYING CARDS AND GAMES		
182	LP RECORDS		TRADING CARDS		
183	2 X FIRE SURROUNDS	219	SCRABLE BOOK, BOOK ENDS, INDOOR BOULES ETC.		
184	SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK	220	PICTURES AND PRINTS		
185	VASES, PICTURES ETC.	221	QUANTITY OF ANNUALS		
186	QUANTITY OF LP RECORDS	222	2 X JEWELLERY BOXES		
187	4 PLASTIC GARDEN CHAIRS AND BIRD BATH	223	PAIR OF ORIENTAL VASES (1 A/F)		
188	VINTAGE DRESSING CHEST AND CHEST OF	224	VARIOUS BRASS ORNAMENTS		
189	DRAWERS CHILDS PLAY HOUSE	225	QUANTITY OF OLD PHOTOGRAPHS		
190	PICTURE FRAME AND PICTURES	226	POWER DRIVE RECHARGABLE TOOL		
191	HELICOPTER MODEL	227	VIDEO CAMERA AND 2 CAMERAS IN BAGS		
192	DESK, CUPBOARD, CHEST OF DRAWERS,	228	BINOCULARS, SONY CAMCORDER		
. 02	NEST OF DRAWERS, PLASTIC CABINET	229	STANLEY RULE AND LEVEL ADJUSTABLE HAND PLANE no 113		

AUTOMATIC PET FEEDER

SPARE

230	2 CHARACTER JUGS	269	LAMINATORS, TELEPHONE AND ELECTRICAL	
231	ZENNOX MONOCULAR IN CASE	270	EQUIPMENT SCABLE, CARDS AND GAMES	
232	QUANTITY OF CAMERAS AND LENSES	271		
233	OLD CAR HEAD LIGHTS	272	HERITAGE LADIES BIKE	
234	CDS AND DVDS	273	FRAMED MIRROR AND PICTURES	
235	OLD DOLLS AND TEDDY	274		
236	WOOD ORNAMENTS	275	SPAARE	
237	PART TEASET AND VARIOUS CHINA	276	CAT BASKET, BED ETC.	
238	SPARE	277	XMAS DECORATIONS	
239	SPARE		LAMP BASE, ANTIQUE TILES ETC. (1 SHELF)	
240	SPARE	279	CLOCKS, FANS ETC. (1 SHELF)	
241	FOLD OVER TEA TROLLEY	280	WEDGWOOD CHINA, PART ROYAL ALBERT	
242	SANYO HIFI	200	TEASET ETC. (1 SHELF)	
243	QUANTITY OF RECORDS	281	HEATED TRAY, MAPS, GAMES ETC.	
244	TRICITY BENDIX DISH WASHER	282	BOX OF CDS ETC.	
245	ANDREW JAMES TABLE TOP COOKER	283	3 TVS AND VIDEO	
246	INDESET WASHING MACHINE	284	STUDIO POTTERY ETC. (1 SHELF)	
247	SCOT CAR SEAT	285	PERSERVING PAN, LAMP, LEADS ETC.	
248	FRIDGE FREEZER	286	2 BOXES OF MISCELLANEOUS ETC. (1 SHELF)	
249	MIELE FRIDGE FREEZER	287	CAST IRON PANS, BRASSWARE ETC. (1 SHELF)	
250	PAINTED GLAZED DRESSER	288	BOX OF CLOTHING	
251	GARDEN BENCH	289	2 X ALUMINUIM LADDERS	
252	TAPESTRY RECLINING ARMCHAIR	290	CLOCK, PICTURES AND GAME	
253	NEWORLD RISING TOP GAS COOKER	291	TRAIN DVDS	
254	BEKO FRIDGE FREEZER	292	SUNDRY GLASS ORNAMENTS (1 SHELF)	
255	SMALL WHITE CUPBOARD WITH BASKET	293	OLD SCALES, CIGARS ETC. (1 SHELF)	
256	BELOW FRIDGE	294	STYLOPHONE, CAMERA, PICTURE ETC. (2 SHELVES)	
257	HOOVER UPRIGHT CLEANER	295	WOOD AXE, 2 EPEES AND SWORD	
258	2 X MIRRORS	296	MARBLE MANTLE CLOCK	
259	BLACK CHEST OF 3 DRAWERS	297	2 PHOTO FRAMES, HUMMEL FIGURE ETC.	
260	WHELL CHAIR COMMODE	298	MORTICE LOCK	
261	MODERN SETTEE AND CUSHIONS	299	BOX OF ARMY TRUCKS ETC.	
262	STRESSLESS POUFFE STORAGE BOX	300	IPOD	
263	BAG OF TOWELS, JACKET AND FUR	301	PAIR OF STIRRUPS	
264	MODERN ELECTRIC FIRE AND SURROUND	302	TIN OF COINS	
265	CAMPING KITCHEN	303	MARBLE MANTLE CLOCK	
266	LINEN BASKET, BREAD BIN, PICNIC BASKET	304	TIN OF COINS, BUTTONS	
<b>.</b>	ETC.	305	LEVEL, HANDBAG, SWATCH WATCH	
267	GUINESS CLOCK, ESSO CAN ETC. (1 SHELF)	306	PLASTIC TUB OF COINS	
268	CANDLES, BOXES OF MISCELLANEOUS	307	BOX NOTES AND COINS	

- 308 PLASTIC TUB OF COINS
- 309 GLASS DECANTER
- 310 HANGING LIGHT FITMENT
- 311 8 TRAIN CARRIAGES
- 312 7 BOXED OLYMPIC GAMES MODELS
- 313 HORNBY MAIL VAN SET & OWR ENGINE AND TENDER
- 314 MODEL BUS, MODEL CARS
- 315 MAP, CROWN'S AND PAIR OF SILVER EARRINGS
- 316 BRASS INKWELL STAND, CAT AND DRAGON
- 317 2 GINGER JARS AND VASE

## Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www

www.shobrook.co.uk

## Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk

Lot No.	Description	Bid (£)	Lot No.	Description	Bid (£)	
PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE SUCCESSFUL.			PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE SUCCESSFUL.			
Name			Name			
Telephone No.			Telephone No.			
Signature			Signature			

ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS

ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)

ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS

ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)